
Qual

W L % W L % W L % >=5

1 1 Neil Chappell Poppers 1 18 3 86% 59 19 76% 9 4 69% 7

2 3 Morgan Haselden Diners 2 15 3 83% 48 25 66% 6 3 67% 6

3 2 Tony De Zeeuw Rowers 1 17 4 81% 54 30 64% 7 2 78% 7

4 4 Trent Ryan Ryanos 1 18 6 75% 60 32 65% 6 4 60% 8

5 6 Peter Bradley Warpaths 1 20 7 74% 70 28 71% 5 4 56% 9

6 8 Tony Warzecha Warriors 1 15 6 71% 50 25 67% 5 1 83% 7

7 5 Mohammad Abdollah Mohawks 1 17 7 71% 62 29 68% 1 7 13% 8

8 7 Lesa Colburn Warriors 3 19 8 70% 68 43 61% 5 7 42% 9

9 9 Michael Day Cavemen 1 18 9 67% 67 44 60% 5 6 45% 9

10 11 Chris Jamieson Mohawks 2 14 7 67% 48 36 57% 4 8 33% 7

11 10 Neil Warby Warpaths 3 15 9 63% 58 38 60% 7 7 50% 8

12 12 Stuart Dines Diners 3 15 9 63% 50 41 55% 8 4 67% 7

13 14 Mack Jenkins Poppers 3 16 11 59% 60 46 57% 9 4 69% 9

14 13 David Rowe Rowers 3 14 10 58% 52 42 55% 11 2 85% 8

15 16 David Fonnegra Warriors 2 13 11 54% 55 39 59% 5 8 38% 8

16 15 Richard Melrose Poppers 2 9 9 50% 40 33 55% 6 1 86% 6

17 20 Satria Dyer-Darmawan Cavemen 4 12 12 50% 46 51 47% 5 5 50% 7

18 18 Jim Henry Rowers 2 10 11 48% 46 43 52% 9 3 75% 7

19 19 Harry MacDougall Diners 1 10 11 48% 40 39 51% 7 4 64% 7

20 17 Kerrie Daynes Ryanos 3 11 13 46% 48 49 49% 9 6 60% 8

21 21 Marcel Bucello Cavemen 2 11 13 46% 38 49 44% 4 8 33% 7

22 23 Matthew Stewart Warpaths 2 9 12 43% 33 42 44% 2 4 33% 7

23 22 Denis Cook Diners 4 10 14 42% 40 54 43% 4 3 57% 8

24 24 Ger Penny Warpaths 4 6 12 33% 28 42 40% 4 7 36% 6

25 25 Chris Cassettari Cavemen 3 5 16 24% 28 54 34% 2 5 29% 7

26 26 Sasha Popov Poppers 4 4 17 19% 22 55 29% 1 5 17% 7

27 27 John Cave Mohawks 3 3 18 14% 20 57 26% 3 9 25% 7

28 28 Daniel Ryan Ryanos 2 3 18 14% 18 58 24% 4 7 36% 6

29 29 Romeo Minaca Warriors 4 2 16 11% 14 51 22% 1 8 11% 6

30 30 Gisella Latilla Rowers 4 1 17 6% 9 52 15% 1 3 25% 6

31 31 Bill Wells Mohawks 4 1 20 5% 9 60 13% 2 7 22% 7

32 32 Bruce Judd Ryanos 4 0 18 0% 7 54 11% 0 3 0% 6

W L % W L % W L %

3 0 100% 9 2 82% 1 0 100%

3 0 100% 9 3 75% 1 0 100%

3 3 50% 11 11 50% 1 1 50%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%0
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Tony Warzecha, 6

Neil Chappell, 1 

Peter Bradley, 5 

Trent Ryan, 4 

Mohammad Abdollah, 7

Tony De Zeeuw, 3

Michael Day, 9 

Harry MacDougall, 19

David Fonnegra, 15

Richard Melrose, 16

Matthew Stewart, 22

Daniel Ryan, 28 

Chris Jamieson, 10

Jim Henry, 18 

Marcel Bucello, 21

Morgan Haselden, 2

Lesa Colburn, 8 

Mack Jenkins, 13

Neil Warby, 11 

Kerrie Daynes, 20

John Cave, 27 

David Rowe, 14 

Chris Cassettari, 25

Stuart Dines, 12 

Romeo Minaca, 29

Sasha Popov, 26 

Ger Penny, 24 

Bruce Judd, 32 

Bill Wells, 31 

Gisella Latilla, 30

Satria Dyer-Darmawan, 17

Denis Cook, 23 
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